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Form 604- Corporatior= Act 2001 - Soc on Ilil
Nollci ofd ingi of Imr a= of auhal=-1 hold,r

In Company Name/Scheme

ACNIAR94

t. Datmls of,uhati,/d hold,r M

N,/1m

ACWARSN (If applicable)

Pedfic Smiles Group LImited (PSO

103 087 449

MA RNANCIAL GROUP UMTED (MAM and the entmes Ingmd In Annexure A

142008428

There wasa change In the Irteressofthe
substanval holder on

The previous notice ws g en to the company on

The previous notice 1 dsted

1 Pridai= Ind pri=Iiwling paA,r

22/12/2023

22/12/2023

604 po 1/2 15 1,9 X)01

The totE numberof votes atiached to all thevoting shares In the comparly or voting Intere)3 In the schemethatthe substantial holder
or an=soclate W had a relevant Imerest (3) In when lait required. md when now req,ired. b gAo a subimr  holding notice to the
company or,cherna, are I jolk,NE

Cia= of securttles (4)

Ordinary fully paid stapled
SecllM- B .'lly'

10s sh--

Pr,/OUs notlce
pwigorils voms Voung pc,Aw (E)

17,757,691 11.1396

Pregert notice
Pgrgon's wtes Votjng pcmer (5)

20 7337 13.11%

Partlcuiws of each change In, or change Inthe n ,re of, a relevartirnere,tofthe substar al holderoran =eociate In voang securmes of the
comparly or,cheme, since the sub)*arlial holder was Imt required togli a substantld holding notte tothe company or,cheme are =R,lk,va:

D- ofchange

See Arnexure B

--1-mr -

Peflan whoee
relevant Irnerest
chang.d

Nan,re of
change®)

Consideratlon
given In rela'Mon
to charge (7)

Clas and
number of
-curis-
fected

Par6culaM ofeach relevantlmere/ofthe mulannal holderinvovnglecurlses dEarthechange are as*,1 vic

Holder of relevant
intar-t

MA Visa Fund Manage r
Pty Lid ACN X2 008

482 HIAVM

Re60grered
holder of
SeCLIMeS

HSBC
Custody
Nominees
(ALstralla)
1.Imlbed ACN
003094588
01-0

Pergon
enmled
tobe

registered
M holder

00

MAVFM

Nat,re of
rehZ
in*rest(6)

Relevant Interest pursuant to secion
60811) = Inve,tmert manager of MA
SV Public rvestment Find (Plil and
the NSW Erner ng Companies Fund
(N VF) due to the poAer to
e,cercise, or control the e,cercise o< a
right 19 wite attached to the
gecurltles and the pcwkr to dispose
of, or control the exerdle of a poAer
to dspose O he securmes.

Perlor'S Vsees
alreded

ams ar,d Person'ls voess
number of
sealrm-

58941137
ordinary

153'94$137
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MA Ime,tme.
Manoment Pty Lid
ACN 621552 896

HSBC

MA Amet Management Lld HSBC
ACN 142 008 535 (MAAM)

HSBC

MAIM Relevant Irterest pursuant to secoon 5,223,700
6084)..ir tmentrnan Brof MA ordnaly
Elity Opportinmes Fund (EOF )
due to the po„er to e=clge, or
control the eomrdse of, a riglito
wite attached to thee securmes and
the power to cispose oi or control
the scardse ola pavirto dispose of
the gecurIRes.

MAAM Relevant Irtereet pursuant to seclon 20,917,737
608(D =trustae of PF, NSWFand EOF ordinary
duetothe powertoe,airri... orcontrol
the e=cise ot a right to voee attached

to the Decurlties and the power to
dispo/e of, or control the exercise of a

power to dispose of the gecurmes
MAAM Relevant irtere,t purmiant to 20,917,737

gedon 608(3  cue to holding ordinary
widng poAMr of abof. 20%

In MAAM

5,223,700

20»U,757

20 7,737
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604 pige 2/2 15 July 2001

1Os h=on

The persons who have becorne =,ocialis (2) 0( ce..4 v be a-od-sf or have charged the ni,hire of their ai.ociation (9) with, the
subsarllad holder In relation to voting Interess In the comparly or scheme are 83 lolk,ws:

Name and ACWARSN 01 applicable) Natl,re of emodation
Not applicab 

The addre=es of per,ons named Inthls form are =IdlivE

Naine Address
See Arnexalre A

NAMe REBECCA ONG CAPACrl-Y: COMPANY SECRETARY DATE: 4 March 2024
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ANNEXURE A TO FORM 604 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANrIAL HOLDER

This ks annentre Aofthree pages referred to In Form 604 Nodce ofchange of Interests ofsubstantial
hoider damd 4March2024

4»/
REBECCA ONG. COMPAN'f SECRETARY

1 300 Home Loan HolcNI Pty 1*1 ACN 152 921 634

AC.N. 167 318 109 Pty Lkl ACN 187 318 109

Apera Hol HolcNI Pty 1*1 ACN 640 715 168

Arn,il Funl Marigiriwit Pty Lki ACN 124754847

Averia Holc s Pty Lkl ACN 644 807 791

Barl,y Properly Holc p Pty Lid ACN 652 328180

Bew' Alance Pw Lid ACN 140 290268

Bar-*0 Hotel Fund TT Pty Lki ACN 651 209 899

BHBBTTPty Lid ACN 637771 647

Brun-,ick Ha•I TT Pty Lid ACN 868117 262

E= rn Crecl ManKIernint Pty Lkl ACN 623 243 336

Flnsure Domain Namas Pty. Lid ACN 1 59 676 034

Fhlsure Filanci a I ri,ninci Pty Lid ACN 088 153 926

F.,sum Holdng Pty. 1-ki ACN 1 65 350 345

Global Wealh Aoid Care Pty Lid ACN 610 980 984

Global Weal:h Flaskler,thl Pty Lkl ACN 607 030 216

Gassroots Chlclcare Ds,elopmer,ts Holc s Pty Lid ACN 637
E 6914

Gramroo' Chlclcar' DA'4Nmt/Pty Iici ACN 637 596 019

MA AN Mari ement Lid ACN 142 008 535

MA Ber*o TT I Pty Lid ACN 651 046 838

MA Ben*o TT Il Pty Lkl ACN 851 048 383

MA Crect Ir strn,ms Pty Lkl ACN 631 017037

Laval 27, Brooldialcl Pliug 10 Carrh tor! Strait E*hley NBW 2000

L,427, Brooldl,Id PIE< 10 Carrhlgton Streit. 8,chley NBW
2000
1,val 27, Brooldl,Icl PI,D< 10 Carrhgtor, Streit. 8, »y NBW
2000
Laval 27, Brooldialcl Pliug 10 Carrh tor! Strait E*hley NBW

1,val 27, Brooldl,Icl Pli)410 Carrh¥on Streit 8,chley NBW

L,427, Brooldl,Id PIE< 10 Carrhlgton Streit. 8,chley NBW
2000
1,val 27' Brookfi,Icl P e. 10 Carr torl 8[r"t 8,ck»y NE#V
2000
Laval 27, Brooldl,Icl Plgug 10 CarrNtor, Sireit S,chley NSW
2000
1,val 27, Brooldl,Id PliDZ 10 Cirrh¥on Streit Sy[*liy NSW

L,vel 27, Brooldl,Id Plic< 10 Carrhlgton Street 8,chley NSW
2000
1,val 27, Brookfi,Id Plie, 10 Carri tor, Stre* 8, ley NBW
2000
Level 27, Brooldlelcl Ph:e. 10 Carrh¥on Street 8,chley NBW
2000
Livel 27, Brooldl Id Rice, 10 Carthgtor, Streit 8,c ey NBW
2000
Laval 27, Brooldl,Icl Plgug 10 CarrNtor, Sireit S,chley NSW

Imal 27, Brookfi,Icl P#ID,10 Carr ton Streit. 8,Uniy NBW
2000
1,val 27, Brooldl,Icl Pli)410 Carrh¥on Streit 8,chley NBW
2000
1.ivel 27, Brooldlild Plic< 10 Carrk*,1 Sir=t Sy,kley NSW

L,427, Brooldl,Id PIE< 10 Carrhlgton Streit. 8,chley NBW
2000
Ima127, Brookfi,Icl P * 10 Canbgkk Str„L 8,dniy NE;W
2000
1,val 27, Brooldl,Id PliDZ 10 Cirrh¥on Streit Sy[*liy NSW

Level 27, Brooldlelcl Ph:e. 10 Carrh¥on Street 8,chley NBW
2000
1,val 27, Brooldlild PI,D< 10 Carrhgtor, Streit. 8, ey NBW
2000
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RetPro kl lage,nlent Pty L id ACN 155 736 771

RitPro Pty Lid ACN 140 217 796

Roddord Capihl Pty Lid ACN 1 1 8 087 407

Taylor #pare Fund TT Pty Lki ACN 646 660 643

™ASL Flnance Pty Lid ACN 623 313 067

W=t/m Fund/ Man ement Pty Lkl ACN 169 019 765

WFM Filancial Holip Pty Lid ACN 651 062 372

WI brokar Pty. Lki ACN 602 949 093

Level 27, Brooldlelcl Ph:e. 10 Garth¥on Street 8,chley NBW
2000
1,val 27, Brooldl,Icl PI,D< 10 Carrhgtor, Streit. 8, »y NBW
2000
Imal 27, Brookfi,Icl P#ID,10 Carr ton Streit. 8,Uniy NBW
2000
Im,127, Brooldl,Icl PliDZ 10 Carrh¥or, Streit Sychley NSW

Level 27, Brooldlelcl Ph:e. 10 Carrh¥on Street 8,chley NBW
2000
1,val 27, Brooldlild PI,D< 10 Carrhgtor, Streit. 8, ey NBW
2000
Laval 27, Brooldlild Pke. 10 Curlr*n Stre,t, E*hley NSW

1,val 27, Brooldl,Id PliDZ 10 Cirrh¥on Streit Sy[*liy NSW
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ANNEXURE B TO FORM 604 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL
HOLDER

Thls is annexure B ofone page referred to in Form 604 No#ce ofchange ofInterests ofsubsten#al holder
dated4March2024

REBECCA ONG. COMPAN, SECRETARY

Holdir of r,lavint Int r-

Totil

MAVF  MAF

MAVFI  M F

MAVFIZ IME

MAVFIZ IMP

MAVF  MAF

MAVF  MAF

MAVFI  M F

MAVFIZ IME

MAVFI  IUF

MAVF  MAF

MAVF  MAF

MAVFI  M F

MAVFIZ IME

MAVFI  IUF

MAVF  MAF

MAVF  MAF

MAVFI  M F

MAVFIZ IME

MAVFI  IUF

Datz of acquismon

21/12/2023
22/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023
18/01/2024
17/01/2024
22/01/2024
23/01/2024

1/02/2024
2/02/2024

11/02/2024
28/02/2024
28/02/2024
28/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024

Con<,di=jon 091

Cah

207,922.02
291,648.10

7,205.00
100,587.95

8,463.65
201,688.34
50,833.64
19,360.05

374,654.42
43,500.00

636,069.49
350,000.00
350,000.00
350,000.00
355,000.00
301,000.00
420,000.00
140,000.00
280,000.00

4 8723165

Clii Id nu ,rof, cuntliI

C*dh'y

143,821
201,206

5,000
69,371
5,837

139,105
35,548
13,586

258,418
30,000

443,254
250,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
215,000
300,000
100000
200000

3,164146


